



IPAC Operational Metrics for October 2024

| Volume by Transaction Type | | | |
|-------------------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|
| | Dollar Amount | % of Total Dollar Amount | Number of Transactions |
| Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing) | 27,714,180,705,525 | 99.10% | 31,449 |
| Buy/Sell | 243,690,066,529 | 0.87% | 98,017 |
| Benefits (RITS) | 8,940,944,125 | 0.03% | 382 |
| Check Aftermath (TRACS) | 405,177,680 | 0.00% | 712 |
| Zero Dollar | 0 | 0.00% | 0 |
| Grand Total - October 2024 | 27,967,216,893,860 | 100.00% | 130,560 |
| Grand Total - September 2024 | 26,127,716,251,226 | 100.00% | 184,527 |
| Sept to Oct Change | 1,839,500,642,634 | | -53,967 |
| Percentage Change | 7.0% | | -29.2% |
| Grand Total - October 2023 | 24,324,894,390,077 | | 124,795 |
| Oct 2023 to Oct 2024 Change | 3,642,322,503,783 | | 5,765 |
| Percentage Change | 15.0% | | 4.6% |

| | |
|--|---------|
| | |
| % of Total Number of Transactions | |
| | 24.09% |
| | 75.07% |
| | 0.29% |
| | 0.55% |
| | 0.00% |
| | 100.00% |
| | 100.00% |
| | |